Video - PoE Midspan Injectors
PoE Midspan Injectors
u Makes PoE cameras easy to install
u Compact and cost effective solution
u Allows one-wire connection
u Detects and protects non-standard Ethernet
terminals automatically
Bosch has a full range of PoE or PoH midspans that

 214 mm
(8.4 in.)
Ordering information
NPD-5001-POE Midspan, 15W, single port, AC in
Power-over-Ethernet midspan injector for use with PoE
enabled cameras; 15.4 W, 1-port
Weight: 200 g (0.44 lb)
Order number NPD-5001-POE | F.01U.305.288
NPD-5004-POE Midspan, 4 port x 15W, AC in
Power-over-Ethernet midspan injector for use with PoE
enabled cameras; 15.4 W, 4-ports
Weight: 620 g (1.4 lb)
Order number NPD-5004-POE | F.01U.305.289
NPD-6001B Midspan, 60W, single port, AC in
60 W indoor midspan for cameras without illuminators
Order number NPD-6001B | F.01U.392.458
F.01U.347.358
NPD-9501A Midspan, 95W, single port, AC in
95 W indoor midspan for AUTODOME 7000 and MIC IP
cameras with or without illuminators
Order number NPD-9501A | F.01U.392.336
F.01U.286.250
NPD-9501-E Midspan 95W 1 port outdoor
95 W outdoor midspan for AUTODOME 7000 and MIC IP
cameras with or without illuminators
Order number NPD-9501-E | F.01U.365.279
Accessories
NDA-9501-PMA Pole mount adapter for NPD-9501-E
Pole mount adapter for outdoor midspan
Order number NDA-9501-PMA | F.01U.374.407
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
P.O. Box 80002